Edgar Filing: S&T BANCORP INC - Form 5

S&T BANCORP INC
Form 5
February 07, 2002

1.

Name and Address of Reporting Person
Miller, James C.
207 Concord Street
Indiana, PA 15701
USA
2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
S&T Bancorp, Inc. (STBA)
3. IRS or Social Security Number of Reporting Person (Voluntary)
205-34-6955
4. Statement for Month/Year
2001
5. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)
6. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)

() Director () 10% Owner
(X) Officer (give title below) ( ) Other (specify below)

President & Chief Executive Officer

7. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
(X) Form filed by One Reporting Person
() Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

TABLE I -- Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

o fom o —— e B
|1. Title of Security |2. Trans— |3. Trans-— |4. Securities Acquired (A) |5. Amou
| | action | action | or Disposed of (D) | Secu
| | Date | Code | | Bene
| | | | | Owne
| | (Month/ | | | End
| | Day/ | o - o + Year
| | Year) | | Amount |A/D |Price |

e fomm o —— o o fomm o
Common Stock 0
Common Stock 12/31/2001 B 1410 A $24.2800 25322
Common Stock 17760
Common Stock 12/31/2001 R 70 A $23.6900 1889.43
TABLE II -- Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

o ——— fomm o fomm fom o fom +-
[ 1. |2 |3 | 4. |5 |6 | 7. | 8
| | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | |

| | | | | | |Title and Amount |

| | | | | | |of Underlying

| |Conver- | | |Number of | | Securities |

| |sion or | | |Derivative |Date Exercisable - - +

| |Exercise| | | Securities |and Expiration Date | | Amount |

| |Price of|Transac— |Transac- |Acquired(A) | (Month/Day/Year) | |or |
|Title of |Deriv— |[tion Date |tion Code|Disposed(D)+-————————~— o + | Number | P
|Derivative |lative | (Month/ | +——— +—— +Date Exer-|Expira- | |of | D
| Security |Security|Day/Year) | | (A) | (D) |cisable |[tion Date |Title | Shares |'S
o ——— fomm o fomm = = fomm o fo———— fomm +-



Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)
Stock Options
(Right to buy)

Explanation of

Edgar Filing: S&T BANCORP INC - Form 5

$9.5

$13.125

$15.4375

$19.8125

$20.375

$22.875

$24.4 12/17/2001 A

$27.75

Responses:

SIGNATURE OF REPORTING PERSON
/s/ James C. Miller

DATE
02/04/2002

25000

06/17/2002

12/19/2004

12/18/2005

12/18/2006

12/18/2010

12/15/2007

12/20/2009

12/17/2011

12/21/2008

Common
Stock
Common
Stock
Common
Stock
Common
Stock
Common
Stock
Common
Stock
Common
Stock
Common
Stock

25000

$



