Edgar Filing: S&T BANCORP INC - Form 5

S&T BANCORP INC

Form 5

February 07, 2002

- Name and Address of Reporting Person Miller, James C.
 207 Concord Street Indiana, PA 15701
- Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol S&T Bancorp, Inc. (STBA)
- 3. IRS or Social Security Number of Reporting Person (Voluntary) 205-34-6955
- 4. Statement for Month/Year 2001
- 5. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)
- 6. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)
 - () Director () 10% Owner
 - (X) Officer (give title below) () Other (specify below) President & Chief Executive Officer
- 7. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
 - (X) Form filed by One Reporting Person
 - () Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

TABLE I -- Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security	2. Trans- action Date 	action Code	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)			5. 	Amou Secu Bene Owne End
	Day/ Year) +		+ Amount -+	A/D	-+		Year
Common Stock Common Stock Common Stock	12/31/2001		1410	А	\$24.2800		760
Common Stock	12/31/2001	R	70	A	\$23.6900	188	89.4

TABLE II -- Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.	+ 2.	+ 3.	+ 4 .	+ 5.	+ 6.		+ 7.		1.8
1 ± •		 	* •	-	1		' •		I
									i
	İ								i
	1	I	I		I		Title a	nd Amount	1
					1		of Unde	rlying	
	Conver-			Number of	I		Securit	ies	
	sion or			Derivative	Date Exerc	isable	+	+	+
	Exercise			Securities	and Expira	tion Date		Amount	
	Price of	Transac-	Transac-	Acquired(A)	(Month/Day	/Year)		or	1
Title of	Deriv-	tion Date	tion Code	Disposed(D)	+	+	+	Number	P
Derivative	ative	(Month/		+	+Date Exer-	Expira-		of	D
Security	Security	Day/Year)	l	(A) (D)	cisable	tion Date	Title	Shares	S
+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+-

Edgar Filing: S&T BANCORP INC - Form 5

	Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$9.5					12/19/2004	Common Stock		
	Stock Options	\$13.125					12/18/2005			
	(Right to buy)							Stock		
;	Stock Options	\$15.4375					12/18/2006	Common		
	(Right to buy)							Stock		
	Stock Options	\$19.8125					12/18/2010	Common		
	(Right to buy)							Stock		
	Stock Options	\$20.375					12/15/2007	Common		ı
	(Right to buy)							Stock		
:	Stock Options	\$22.875					12/20/2009	Common		
	(Right to buy)							Stock		
	Stock Options	\$24.4	12/17/2001	A	25000	06/17/2002	12/17/2011	Common	25000	\$
	(Right to buy)							Stock		
	Stock Options	\$27.75					12/21/2008	Common		1
	(Right to buy)							Stock		1

Explanation of Responses:

SIGNATURE OF REPORTING PERSON

/s/ James C. Miller

DATE 02/04/2002